STAN

All

ONO UL, WN B

Ulazni hodnik i degazman
Kupatilo

Soba

Kupatilo

Soba

Kuhinja

Dnevna soba

Terasa

9.37 m?
4.80 m?
13.98 m?
5.94 m?
11.34 m?
4,55 m?
24.61 m?
4,96 m?

- Neto povrsina stana 79.55 m?
9 |Zelena neprohodna terasa| 36.84 m?

Zeleni neprohodni krov 90.07 m?
| [UKUPNO 206.46 m?




